
Position Percentage Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 15% $450,000.00 $357,000.00 $310,000.00 $277,500.00 $250,800.00 $229,000.00 $211,714.28 $197,250.00 $184,666.67 $174,000.00 
2 8.80% $264,000.00 $240,000.00 $220,000.00 $201,000.00 $184,800.00 $172,000.00 $161,142.86 $151,500.00 $143,333.33 $136,200.00 
3 7.20% $216,000.00 $198,000.00 $180,000.00 $165,000.00 $153,600.00 $144,000.00 $135,428.58 $128,250.00 $122,000.00 $116,400.00 
4 6% $180,000.00 $162,000.00 $148,000.00 $138,000.00 $129,600.00 $122,000.00 $115,714.29 $110,250.00 $105,333.34 $100,800.00 
5 4.80% $144,000.00 $132,000.00 $124,000.00 $117,000.00 $110,400.00 $105,000.00 $100,285.71 $96,000.00 $92,000.00 $88,500.00 
6 4% $120,000.00 $114,000.00 $108,000.00 $102,000.00 $97,200.00 $93,000.00 $89,142.86 $85,500.00 $82,333.34 $79,500.00 
7 3.60% $108,000.00 $102,000.00 $96,000.00 $91,500.00 $87,600.00 $84,000.00 $80,571.43 $77,625.00 $75,000.00 $72,600.00 
8 3.20% $96,000.00 $90,000.00 $86,000.00 $82,500.00 $79,200.00 $76,000.00 $73,285.71 $70,875.00 $68,666.66 $66,600.00 
9 2.80% $84,000.00 $81,000.00 $78,000.00 $75,000.00 $72,000.00 $69,500.00 $67,285.71 $65,250.00 $63,333.33 $61,500.00 

10 2.60% $78,000.00 $75,000.00 $72,000.00 $69,000.00 $66,600.00 $64,500.00 $62,571.43 $60,750.00 $59,000.00 $57,330.00 
11 2.40% $72,000.00 $69,000.00 $66,000.00 $63,750.00 $61,800.00 $60,000.00 $58,285.71 $56,625.00 $55,033.33 $53,490.00 
12 2.20% $66,000.00 $63,000.00 $61,000.00 $59,250.00 $57,600.00 $56,000.00 $54,428.57 $52,912.50 $51,433.33 $50,010.00 
13 2% $60,000.00 $58,500.00 $57,000.00 $55,500.00 $54,000.00 $52,500.00 $51,042.86 $49,612.50 $48,233.33 $46,890.00 
14 1.90% $57,000.00 $55,500.00 $54,000.00 $52,500.00 $51,000.00 $49,550.00 $48,128.57 $46,762.50 $45,433.33 $44,190.00 
15 1.80% $54,000.00 $52,500.00 $51,000.00 $49,500.00 $48,060.00 $46,650.00 $45,300.00 $43,987.50 $42,766.67 $41,640.00 
16 1.70% $51,000.00 $49,500.00 $48,000.00 $46,575.00 $45,180.00 $43,850.00 $42,557.14 $41,362.50 $40,266.67 $39,240.00 
17 1.60% $48,000.00 $46,500.00 $45,100.00 $43,725.00 $42,420.00 $41,150.00 $39,985.71 $38,925.00 $37,933.33 $36,990.00 
18 1.50% $45,000.00 $43,650.00 $42,300.00 $41,025.00 $39,780.00 $38,650.00 $37,628.57 $36,675.00 $35,766.67 $34,920.00 
19 1.41% $42,300.00 $40,950.00 $39,700.00 $38,475.00 $37,380.00 $36,400.00 $35,485.71 $34,612.50 $33,800.00 $33,030.00 
20 1.32% $39,600.00 $38,400.00 $37,200.00 $36,150.00 $35,220.00 $34,350.00 $33,514.29 $32,737.50 $32,000.00 $31,290.00 
21 1.24% $37,200.00 $36,000.00 $35,000.00 $34,125.00 $33,300.00 $32,500.00 $31,757.14 $31,050.00 $30,366.67 $29,700.00 
22 1.16% $34,800.00 $33,900.00 $33,100.00 $32,325.00 $31,560.00 $30,850.00 $30,171.43 $29,512.50 $28,866.67 $28,230.00 
23 1.10% $33,000.00 $32,250.00 $31,500.00 $30,750.00 $30,060.00 $29,400.00 $28,757.14 $28,125.00 $27,500.00 $26,910.00 
24 1.05% $31,500.00 $30,750.00 $30,000.00 $29,325.00 $28,680.00 $28,050.00 $27,428.57 $26,812.50 $26,233.33 $25,680.00 
25 1% $30,000.00 $29,250.00 $28,600.00 $27,975.00 $27,360.00 $26,750.00 $26,142.86 $25,575.00 $25,033.33 $24,510.00 
26 0.95% $28,500.00 $27,900.00 $27,300.00 $26,700.00 $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,942.86 $24,412.50 $23,900.00 $23,400.00 
27 0.91% $27,300.00 $26,700.00 $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,350.00 $23,828.57 $23,325.00 $22,833.33 $22,350.00 
28 0.87% $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,760.00 $23,250.00 $22,757.14 $22,275.00 $21,800.00 $21,330.00 
29 0.83% $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,700.00 $23,175.00 $22,680.00 $22,200.00 $21,728.57 $21,262.50 $20,800.00 $20,370.00 
30 0.79% $23,700.00 $23,100.00 $22,600.00 $22,125.00 $21,660.00 $21,200.00 $20,742.86 $20,287.50 $19,866.67 $19,470.00 
31 0.75% $22,500.00 $22,050.00 $21,600.00 $21,150.00 $20,700.00 $20,250.00 $19,800.00 $19,387.50 $19,000.00 $18,630.00 
32 0.72% $21,600.00 $21,150.00 $20,700.00 $20,250.00 $19,800.00 $19,350.00 $18,942.86 $18,562.50 $18,200.00 $17,850.00 
33 0.69% $20,700.00 $20,250.00 $19,800.00 $19,350.00 $18,900.00 $18,500.00 $18,128.57 $17,775.00 $17,433.33 $17,100.00 
34 0.66% $19,800.00 $19,350.00 $18,900.00 $18,450.00 $18,060.00 $17,700.00 $17,357.14 $17,025.00 $16,700.00 $16,380.00 
35 0.63% $18,900.00 $18,450.00 $18,000.00 $17,625.00 $17,280.00 $16,950.00 $16,628.57 $16,312.50 $16,000.00 $15,690.00 
36 0.60% $18,000.00 $17,550.00 $17,200.00 $16,875.00 $16,560.00 $16,250.00 $15,942.86 $15,637.50 $15,333.33 $15,030.00 
37 0.57% $17,100.00 $16,800.00 $16,500.00 $16,200.00 $15,900.00 $15,600.00 $15,300.00 $15,000.00 $14,700.00 $14,400.00 
38 0.55% $16,500.00 $16,200.00 $15,900.00 $15,600.00 $15,300.00 $15,000.00 $14,700.00 $14,400.00 $14,100.00 $13,800.00 
39 0.53% $15,900.00 $15,600.00 $15,300.00 $15,000.00 $14,700.00 $14,400.00 $14,100.00 $13,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,200.00 
40 0.51% $15,300.00 $15,000.00 $14,700.00 $14,400.00 $14,100.00 $13,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,200.00 $12,900.00 $12,600.00 
41 0.49% $14,700.00 $14,400.00 $14,100.00 $13,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,200.00 $12,900.00 $12,600.00 $12,300.00 $12,000.00 
42 0.47% $14,100.00 $13,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,200.00 $12,900.00 $12,600.00 $12,300.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $11,400.00 
43 0.45% $13,500.00 $13,200.00 $12,900.00 $12,600.00 $12,300.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $11,400.00 $11,100.00 $10,800.00 
44 0.43% $12,900.00 $12,600.00 $12,300.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $11,400.00 $11,100.00 $10,800.00 $10,500.00 $10,200.00 
45 0.41% $12,300.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $11,400.00 $11,100.00 $10,800.00 $10,500.00 $10,200.00 $9,900.00 $9,630.00 
46 0.39% $11,700.00 $11,400.00 $11,100.00 $10,800.00 $10,500.00 $10,200.00 $9,900.00 $9,600.00 $9,333.33 $9,090.00 
47 0.37% $11,100.00 $10,800.00 $10,500.00 $10,200.00 $9,900.00 $9,600.00 $9,300.00 $9,037.50 $8,800.00 $8,580.00 
48 0.35% $10,500.00 $10,200.00 $9,900.00 $9,600.00 $9,300.00 $9,000.00 $8,742.86 $8,512.50 $8,300.00 $8,100.00 
49 0.33% $9,900.00 $9,600.00 $9,300.00 $9,000.00 $8,700.00 $8,450.00 $8,228.57 $8,025.00 $7,833.33 $7,650.00 
50 0.31% $9,300.00 $9,000.00 $8,700.00 $8,400.00 $8,160.00 $7,950.00 $7,757.14 $7,575.00 $7,400.00 $7,230.00 
51 0.29% $8,700.00 $8,400.00 $8,100.00 $7,875.00 $7,680.00 $7,500.00 $7,328.57 $7,162.50 $7,000.00 $6,840.00 
52 0.27% $8,100.00 $7,800.00 $7,600.00 $7,425.00 $7,260.00 $7,100.00 $6,942.86 $6,787.50 $6,633.33 $6,480.00 
53 0.25% $7,500.00 $7,350.00 $7,200.00 $7,050.00 $6,900.00 $6,750.00 $6,600.00 $6,450.00 $6,300.00 $6,150.00 
54 0.24% $7,200.00 $7,050.00 $6,900.00 $6,750.00 $6,600.00 $6,450.00 $6,300.00 $6,150.00 $6,000.00 $5,850.00 
55 0.23% $6,900.00 $6,750.00 $6,600.00 $6,450.00 $6,300.00 $6,150.00 $6,000.00 $5,850.00 $5,700.00 $5,550.00 
56 0.22% $6,600.00 $6,450.00 $6,300.00 $6,150.00 $6,000.00 $5,850.00 $5,700.00 $5,550.00 $5,400.00 $5,250.00 
57 0.21% $6,300.00 $6,150.00 $6,000.00 $5,850.00 $5,700.00 $5,550.00 $5,400.00 $5,250.00 $5,100.00 $4,950.00 
58 0.20% $6,000.00 $5,850.00 $5,700.00 $5,550.00 $5,400.00 $5,250.00 $5,100.00 $4,950.00 $4,800.00 $4,650.00 
59 0.19% $5,700.00 $5,550.00 $5,400.00 $5,250.00 $5,100.00 $4,950.00 $4,800.00 $4,650.00 $4,500.00 $4,350.00 
60 0.18% $5,400.00 $5,250.00 $5,100.00 $4,950.00 $4,800.00 $4,650.00 $4,500.00 $4,350.00 $4,200.00 $4,062.00 
61 0.17% $5,100.00 $4,950.00 $4,800.00 $4,650.00 $4,500.00 $4,350.00 $4,200.00 $4,050.00 $3,913.33 $3,786.00 
62 0.16% $4,800.00 $4,650.00 $4,500.00 $4,350.00 $4,200.00 $4,050.00 $3,900.00 $3,765.00 $3,640.00 $3,522.00 
63 0.15% $4,500.00 $4,350.00 $4,200.00 $4,050.00 $3,900.00 $3,750.00 $3,617.14 $3,495.00 $3,380.00 $3,270.00 
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64 0.14% $4,200.00 $4,050.00 $3,900.00 $3,750.00 $3,600.00 $3,470.00 $3,351.43 $3,240.00 $3,133.33 $3,030.00 
65 0.13% $3,900.00 $3,750.00 $3,600.00 $3,450.00 $3,324.00 $3,210.00 $3,102.86 $3,000.00 $2,900.00 $2,808.00 
66 0.12% $3,600.00 $3,450.00 $3,300.00 $3,180.00 $3,072.00 $2,970.00 $2,871.43 $2,775.00 $2,686.67 $2,604.00 
67 0.11% $3,300.00 $3,150.00 $3,040.00 $2,940.00 $2,844.00 $2,750.00 $2,657.14 $2,572.50 $2,493.33 $2,418.00 
68 0.10% $3,000.00 $2,910.00 $2,820.00 $2,730.00 $2,640.00 $2,550.00 $2,468.57 $2,392.50 $2,320.00 $2,250.00 
69 0.09% $2,820.00 $2,730.00 $2,640.00 $2,550.00 $2,460.00 $2,380.00 $2,305.71 $2,235.00 $2,166.67 $2,100.00 
70 0.09% $2,640.00 $2,550.00 $2,460.00 $2,370.00 $2,292.00 $2,220.00 $2,151.43 $2,085.00 $2,020.00 
71 0.08% $2,460.00 $2,370.00 $2,280.00 $2,205.00 $2,136.00 $2,070.00 $2,005.71 $1,942.50 
72 0.08% $2,280.00 $2,190.00 $2,120.00 $2,055.00 $1,992.00 $1,930.00 $1,868.57 
73 0.07% $2,100.00 $2,040.00 $1,980.00 $1,920.00 $1,860.00 $1,800.00 
74 0.07% $1,980.00 $1,920.00 $1,860.00 $1,800.00 $1,740.00 
75 0.06% $1,860.00 $1,800.00 $1,740.00 $1,680.00 
76 0.06% $1,740.00 $1,680.00 $1,620.00 
77 0.05% $1,620.00 $1,560.00 
78 0.05% $1,500.00 


